
SPO ALERT

Date: 03/06/2024

To: All State Agencies and Cooperative Members

From: ADOA / State Procurement Office

RE: SPO ALERT - Digital Government and Enterprise Application Services

Additional information: N/A

The Arizona Department of Administration, State Procurement Office (SPO) has executed 13 contracts for Digital
Government and Enterprise Application Services. All
contracts may be used by all State Agencies and Co-Op Members.

Please read the Scope of Work, Section 4. Process of Engagement prior to requesting any work from the suppliers.

The list of newly awarded Contracts are as follows:

Contract
Number Supplier Contract Name

CTR070208 22nd Century Technologies, Inc. Digital Government and Enterprise Application Services

CTR070209 3Di, Inc. (DBA 3Di Systems, Inc.) Digital Government and Enterprise Application Services

CTR070210 Accenture LLP Digital Government and Enterprise Application Services

CTR070211 Blue Spire Inc Digital Government and Enterprise Application Services
CTR070212 CGI Technologies and Services, Inc. Digital Government and Enterprise Application Services

CTR070213 Deloitte Consulting Digital Government and Enterprise Application Services

CTR070214 Kyndryl, Inc. Digital Government and Enterprise Application Services
CTR070215 Mainstream Technologies, Inc Digital Government and Enterprise Application Services

CTR070216 Mi-Case Digital Government and Enterprise Application Services

CTR070217 My3Tech, Inc. Digital Government and Enterprise Application Services
CTR070218 Slalom Inc. Digital Government and Enterprise Application Services
CTR070219 Speridian Technologies LLC Digital Government and Enterprise Application Services

CTR070220 Vimo DBA GetInsured & DBA
Change & Innovation Agency Digital Government and Enterprise Application Services

The Above Contracts replace the following contracts:

Contract Number Supplier Contract Name
ADSPO18-216084 DELOITTE CONSULTING Web Portal and Enterprise Services Platform
ADSPO18-216085 ACCENTURE LLP Web Portal and Enterprise Services Platform
ADSPO18-216086 Mi-Case PA Inc Web Portal and Enterprise Services Platform
ADSPO18-216087 PARSUS SOLUTIONS LLC Web Portal and Enterprise Services Platform
CTR067919 Eviden USA Inc Web Portal and Enterprise Services Platform

Brief Summary of Results: This new set of contracts will be effective 3/1/2024 and initial term expires on 2/28/2025.
The contract can be renewed annually with a max end date of 2/28/2031.



Supplier ID Name Contact Email

IV0000022784 22nd Century Technologies, Inc. Shikha Sharma
Yasamine Rafik

shikhas@tscti.com
sledproposals@tscti.com

IV0000035895 3Di, Inc. (DBA 3Di Systems, Inc.) Carlos Culebreo
Mihir Desai

marketing@3disystems.com
mihir.desai@3disystems.com

IV0000001447 Accenture LLP Marc Chance
Kristi Miller

marc.chance@accenture.com
kristi.d.miller@accenture.com

IV0000010567 Blue Spire Inc Sudhakar Adda Sudhakar@thebluespire.com
IV0000000903 CGI Technologies and Services, Inc. Kristine Johnson kristine.johnson@cgi.com

IV0000000310 Deloitte Consulting Josh Nisbet
Sagar Pandit

JNISBET@DELOITTE.COM
sapandit@deloitte.com

IV0000049093 Kyndryl, Inc. Brian Shell Brian.Shell@kyndryl.com
IV0000049829 Mainstream Technologies, Inc Patsy Dather Pdather@mainstream-tech.com

IV0000002689 Mi-Case
Taylor Elliott
Robert
Spedding

taylor.elliott@mi-case.com
robert.spedding@mi-case.com

IV0000051839 My3Tech, Inc. Prakash
Saripalli prakash@my3tech.com

IV0000007868 Slalom Inc. Erin Mettille Erin.Mettille@slalom.com
IV0000033972 Speridian Technologies LLC Justin Waller justin.waller@speridian.com

IV0000070628 Vimo DBA GetInsured & DBA Change
& Innovation Agency

Jay Beaman
Paul Neutz

jay.beaman@getinsured.com
paul.neutz@getinsured.com

If there are any questions, please contact Jim Atkins, Statewide IT Procurement Manager, at (602) 245-8268
or james.atkins@azdoa.gov.
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